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2026 TERYX'S H2 DELUXE e$S

PARTS LIST
Fenders

ITEM NAME

COVER,FR (Ref # 14094)
FENDER-FRONT,FLARE,LH (Ref # 35038)
FENDER-FRONT,FLARE,RH (Ref # 35038A)
PANEL,FR,LWR (Ref # 39350)
PANEL,FR,CNT (Ref # 39350A)
PANEL,FR,LH (Ref # 39350B)
PANEL,FR,RH (Ref # 39350C)

GUARD,FR PANEL (Ref # 55020)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

PLUG,FR PANEL (Ref # 92066)
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)

BOLT (Ref # 92154)

PART NUMBER

14094-0413
35038-0062
35038-0063
39350-0018
39350-0019
39350-0020
39350-0021
55020-2504
92009-1166
92015-1678
92039-0865
92066-1598
92072-030
92152-1571
92154-2474
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