

2026 TERYX® 5 H2 DELUXE eS

PARTS LIST

Fenders

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,FR (Ref # 14094)	14094-0413	1
FENDER-FRONT,FLARE,LH (Ref # 35038)	35038-0062	1
FENDER-FRONT,FLARE,RH (Ref # 35038A)	35038-0063	1
PANEL,FR,LWR (Ref # 39350)	39350-0018	1
PANEL,FR,CNT (Ref # 39350A)	39350-0019	1
PANEL,FR,LH (Ref # 39350B)	39350-0020	1
PANEL,FR,RH (Ref # 39350C)	39350-0021	1
GUARD,FR PANEL (Ref # 55020)	55020-2504	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	8
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1678	8
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0865	40
PLUG,FR PANEL (Ref # 92066)	92066-1598	2
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)	92072-030	2
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	8
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-2474	8